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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED

1

2 4131070162 ABINAYA

3 4106010214 ABISHEIK

4 4101240202 AGALYA

5 4117030428 AJAY

6 4101280190 AMIRTHA VARSHINI

7 4101290319 ANDREWS STEPHEN ABRAHAM

8 4101230333 ASHIKA

9 4112080316 ASIMA FARVEEN

10 4101090060 ATCHAYA

11 4101040313 ATHEEQ SHAMSUDEEN

12 4105010276 BHARATHVA]

13 4101160393 BHAVANI

14 4101270241 BLESSIE

15 4125010726 CHITRALEKHA

16 4127020299 CLEMENT MOSES

17 4114050429 DANIYA HAMRA

18 4114010328 DANY PENCE

19 4122040022 DEEPAK SARAN

20 4131010520 DEVADHARSHINI

21 4115010063 DHARSHINI

22 4131050131 DIVYA DHARSHINI

23 4106020488 ENIYA

24 4101170383 GAYATHRI

25 4114030233 GOKULA RAMANAN

26 4101160104 GOKULRA]

27 4115030195 HARINI

28 4101180313 HARINI 1, 103, PhD.
29 4115050207 HARINI :
30 4101250137 HEMAPRIYA :
31 4114100136 HERAM { by
32 4131030106 INDUJA ’
33 4101110573 JACINTH GIFTY

34

4103050017 JANANI
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35 4101050321 JANARTHANAN
36 4115010412 JERLIN WINICA

37 4101110638 JERSLIN

38 4101120163 JESINTHA

39 4115010007 JOSEPH ANCHANI JOSEPH
40 4101360307 KABILAN

41 4101040749 KALAIARASU

42 4124040194 KAMALI

43 4131010725 KANIMOZHI

44 4103030278 KAVI

45 4101030918 KAVIYA

46 4115040288 KAVYA SHREE

47 4101240246 KEERTHANA

48 4112090038 LAXSINA GUNA

49 4101190398 LIGNESH

50 4101050588 MAGESWARI

51 4127010552 MANEESHA SHREA

52 4114050706 MIDHUN PRIYADHARSHAN
53 4126020193 MONIKA

54 4113010288 MONISH KUMAR

55 4123030129 NANDIDA

56 4104010347 NEELAPRIYA

57 4115030033 NEELASH

58 4101230339 NETHRA

59 4109030917 NIKELAN

60 4101050373 NIVETHA

61 4101340134 PAVITHRA DEVI

62 4102020219 POOJA

63 4122011387 POONGULALI

64 4108050263 PRANAV SANKAR

65 4102010707 PRASANTH

66 4109060490 PRAVIN

67 4101220458 PRESHEELA

68 4114040451 RAATHIKA

69 4109170366 RAJESHWARI

70 4101170334 REENA SRI SAI RAGAVI
71 4101070104 REHANA FATHIMA
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4101050176
4101210089
4129040177
4113010493
4101010103
4101110713
4101240214
4120020084
4128010472
4101140376
4101010141
4101190214
4114050058
4111050064
4101220474
4101180292
4121040318
4118030646
4112070393
4101100600
4116020274
4101200065
4101320082
4129050347
4102010764
4101200085
4131020313
4101060060
4101130331

ROOBINI
SAFIYA FATHIMA
SANJEEVITHA
SHAFANA MARIYAM
SHALINI

SHERIN BEULAH
SHINY JOSHNA
SHONA

SHREE NARGIS
SHRIDARSHINI
SHRUTHI PRIYA
SHYAM KISHORE
SONESHWARAN
SRIHARI
SRIHARINI
SRINIDHI
SRIVARSAN
SUGANYA

SUHAIMA SIDDIQUA
SUJITHA

SWATHI

TRISHA

TRISHA PAMMI JAYASANKAR
UKESHWARAN
VANMATH]I
VENISHA

VIGNESH

VINOLIYA
YOGESHWARAN

-
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